

46	CHICAGO TITLE INSU	KANCE CUMPAN	Υ
# S	400 S. JEFFERSON STREET, CHICAGO	, IL 60607	!!! ! 10 44 10 24 10 11 15 4 10
of 	DECEASED JOINT T	TENANCY AFFIDAVIT	99828995
ហ៊ុ∽០	STATE OF ILLINOIS }	99828°	995
ON ALL &	COUNTY OF Cook } ss.	7416/0015 49 001	Page 1 of 2
$\mathbf{\hat{Q}}(\mathbf{\hat{q}},\mathbf{\hat{q}})$		1999-08-3	31 09:25:46
00 4 0 ×	Christina Fazio as attorney f	Cook County Record	der 43.50
		West WINNEMAL TW	icamo, Illinois
₩ 50 % C	in the City of CMCAGO		
E 4 2	- char A Dooler foull	a dans decreased who	at the time of death,
	That Ghe we; acquainted with Dorothy Galle was one of the owners of the land in Gook	County, Illinois, o	
	Was trace to the case of the c		
	Lot board the NOA	us telt of Luili,	IN VEID
	Block 3 in Bartlett	Highlands, and a	MUSCI IVI JION
	Block 3 in Bartlett of the Southwest	14 (except the east	12 of
	the east 1/2 there	of) of 4ction 8. Town	uship 38N,
		the Third Principal	Marida na
	Konge 19, Care of	IN IMIC HINCOIDA	NOW 6-10W,
	in Look County i		
	T 1 1000	19-08-303-058	
	That the deceased died January 6,1998 -	, as evidenced by	a certified copy of death
	certificate of the deceased attached herelo.	9	0 1
	That the deceased died: as one of the joint	tenents in the aforement	7 2 2 4
	Leaving no Last Will & Testament, town	13 Gailagher is the survivio) joint
		T'	
	Leaving a Last Will & Testament a copy of which is atta	ched hereto. The original of the unpro-	ven will should beCounty, Illinois.
	filed with the Clerk of the Probate Division of the Circu	U _X	·
	Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was filed in the	Unproven Will Box of the Probate Divi	sion of the Circuit
	Court ofC	ounty, Illinois about	<u> </u>
	That the total value of the estate of the deceased, including bot	h real and personal property owned by	the deceased
	either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the death or \$\(\rho \color 0 \cdot 0 \	f the deceased, does not exceed the sum dollars.	ot
	Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of inducing Chicag	o Title Insurance Company to issue its?	Title Insurance Policy,
	describing the above mentioned property. OFFICIAL SEAL ANNMARIE GESUALD	o !	
	Subscribed and sworn to before me SNOTARARBELIC, STATE OF ILLIN	iois {	
	5 MT COMMISSIONS EXTRACTOR	***************************************	
	a la Original Ma	709	
	this 30th day of august, A.D. 19	<u> </u>	P .
	() · / / / / / /	10, A-	Z

Commane Herriado

Notary Public

as attorney for Marius Gallagrer

STATE OF FLORIDA

CERTIFIED COPY

99828995

, ,					•		•	•	398	289	95		
SEXPUBIT BU	PRINT IN PERMANENT BLACK INK	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH LOCAL FILE NO. FLORIDA											
Jenny Dila		1 DECEDENT'S NAME FIRST MIDDLE Dorothy				LAST 2							
EXIV		3 DATE OF DEATH (Month, D	ley, Year)		4 SOCIAL SECURITY	нумве		laghe 54 AGE	ast Selbder	50 UND	XER I YEAR	Fema]	
·		January 6, 199			350-12-2216			(henz	73	Manthy	1	Hours	Minutes
		November 6, 19			тынтирыского Chicago, Il						ARINE!	PORCES!	VER IN US (Nos or No)
		Sa. PLACE OF DEATH (CHeck									96 INSID	E CITY LIMIT	TS? (Nos or No)
		HOSPITAL: Institut X E	r natifution, give street and number) iical Center-Daytona Beach		<u>~ ₽</u>	Selidence _Other		OF DEATH	a 1977 	Yes Se COUNTY OF DEATH			
	ands.					ona Beach Daytona Be		each		Volusia			
	ts give kind of work bone of works of works	Homemaker			VATEUONNESSAVEU			Warned, wed,	rned, 12 SURVIVING SPOUS 1,		E (# arte, give maiden name)		
<u> </u>	USE RETIRED	: 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	í	n Home		Ma	rried	M	larius	Gall	agher		
		13a RESIDENCE — STATE	136 COUNTY		13c. CITY, TOWN, OR L	.OCATIO)N	130 5	TREET AND	NUMBER			
			Cook		Chicago			5140	Sout	h Melv	rina		
		- 13a INS/DE CITY 13l. 2l LIMITS? /New Hoj	IP CODE	14. WAS DE	CEDENT OF HISPANIC (No or Yes — If yes, speed Pueno Rican, etc.)	OR HAIT	IAN ORIGIN?	Black.	- American White, etc	ingan.	16 DECEDEN	T S EDUCAT	ION Ide completed
		Yes 6063	98	Specify:	PURNO RICEN, MC.)	. No	- 1	Spece White		•	Elementary/Sections (D - 12)		p(1-40/5+)
		7 FATHER'S NAME (First, Mil		<u></u>	·		18 MOTHER'S	NAME (Firs	. Middle, Mai	cen Surnem			
		Charles Culle			IQh MAU	NG ADE	Bernice PRESS (Sine) and M				• • • •		
	1265	Marius Callagh			5140 S	outl	h Melvina	Chica	go Ill	moer cay or Linois	60638	g Code)	
	220	20a. METHY J OF DISPOSITIO	v	ilian Pine	205 PLACE OF DIS	POSITI	ON (Name of comers	ry cremator	x. ev		TION — City or	Town State	
			(Specify)	HOM SIME	Woodlawn	Cre	matory		Î	Illin	t Park ois		
	Design	218. SIGNATURE OF FUN! RA PERSON ACTING AS 110	L S IRVICE LICE	NSEE OA	21b LICENSE I	WUMBE!	Baldwir	ND ACCRE	SS OF FACIL	ury eral	Home		
	ERASED	· allow exc	0/		2001		One Nor New Smy	th Ca	useway ch, Fl	orida	32169-		
	8 4	22a To the best of my kn plause(s) as stated.					the 234 On	the basis of	examination	and/or reserv	sligation, in my rause(s) and m	COLOUGO de el	h occurred at
	ED.OR	Signature and Title)			OUR OF DEATH	ريد	Signatu	re and Title		•		OF DEATH	
	ERED (CENTIFIER	\$25 <u>1-14-9</u>	8	10 4	/ T.		# 53						¥
		22d NAME OF ATTEND	ING PHYSICIAN	IF OTHER	AN DERTIFIER (Type or A	mri)	23d 1/E	DICAL EXA	MINER'S CA	SE #			
	4 A	24 NAME AND ADDRESS OF (_==			
	VOID IF ALT	Gonzalo Gonzale 254 SUBREGISTRAR - SIG					BIVE, Da		Beach	32:		c. DATE REG	HETEBER
	0	<u> -</u>				10	<i>v</i>	100	DR		- r.	an 15	5.1998
		26 PART I. Enter the diseases, of faiture. List only one	injuries, or compl cause on each to	lications that ca me	iused the death. Do not e	n agne	mode i dying, such	res cataliac	or respiratory	arrasi, sho	ck, or heart	Approxima Between O Death	ite interval Inset and
	Part III	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition					(Q)					Carin	
		resulting in death)	• <u>CA</u>	malo.	FOOD AS A CONSEC	NENCE	t S qui	_					
		Sequentially ast conditions, if any, leading to immediate cause. Enter UNDERLYING			E TO FOR AS A CONSEC			(<u>/</u> 2-	ins	trc7	ich !		
	NEATH N	CAUSE (Disease or mjury that initialed events resulting in death) LAST	,		roscurs				21 317		į		
	E 0.F		l	bu	E TO (OR AS A CONSEC	MENCE	OF			C			
i	CAUSE OF C	PART II Other significant conditi		le death but n	on CITY'LE	27a W/	S AN AUTOPSY	275 WI	RE AUTOPS	SY Alkining		28 CASE R	EPORTED
		underlying cause given	in Pari I		ĺ	(Ye	RECHMED	US	ED TO COM	PLF .E CA J	SE	TO MED	NER?
		29 IF FEMALE, WAS THERE A	30# IF SUP	GERY IS MEN	KONED IN PART FOR II ENT	NO ER CON		IT WAS PERI	FORMED	305 D	IATE OF SURG	No h	
		29 IF FEMALE, WAS THERE A PREGNANCY IN THE MEST J MONTHS? _YES NO										C 1 74;0. D	-,0-1,
		31. PROBABLE MANNER OF DEATH (Specify) Natural, accident, sucide.	32a DATE ((Month	OF INJURY I, Day, Year)	J25 TIME OF INJURY		JURY AT WORKS	320 DE	SCRIBE HOV	V INJURY O	CCURRED		
	321	homicide, or undetermined								•			
		LATURAL	32e PLACE street,	E OF INJURY -	At nome, farm, pecify)	321.100	CATION (Street and A	fumber or R	ural Route No	umber City o	or fown, State)		
	HRS Form 512, Jan: 93 (Previous Editions Obsolete)	· · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
					- 		-	·			-		

THIS IS A CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE OFFICIAL RECORD ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD



JAN 1 5 1998